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2 Membership 1 |Adamoff * Paul 201-760-8727 | 201-286-4781 |W-973-684-5002| padamoff@airtrontech.com 20 Lost Tree Lane Ramsey NJ | 07446 16-Jul 16-Nov
3 Sheryl sheryl@airtrontech.com 1-Aug
4 Case * Ron Merry 973-214-0539 | 973-214-0539 157Menicine Ave B | Woodland Park [NJ | 07434 17-Sep 29-Jan 19-Jun
5 Sunshine Chabala Lucille 973-731-9133 merryc2002@yahoo.com 6 Brook way W. Orange  [NJ| 07052 27-Apr
6 | Event coordenator Julie Ann Morrison 812-480-4412 julemorr3@gmail.com 2620 Fallow Hill Lane Jamison _ |PA| 18929 3-Jan
7 1988 5 [Cirinelli * Al 973-625-1001 | 732-496-2506 | F-973-627-0340 Cirinelli@msn.com 47 Lenox Road Rockaway [NJ| 07866 13-Aug 2-Nov
8 Lorraine 973-698-8427 Incirinelli@msn.com 2-May
9 6 |Corbett * Bruce Aileen 973-728-2135 | 201-394-7363 | F-973-728-2021 corbett2z@optonline.net 65 Ponderosa PI Hewitt NJ | 07421 20-Dec 23-Nov 30-Mar
10 7 |Costa * Charlie Izabela 973-478-4149 charlie8265@optonline.net 428 MacArthur Ave Garfield NJ | 07026 18-Jul 14-Nov 8-Feb
11 8 [Dillon* Sean 201-818-0051 | 201-819-0300 sdillon@seandillionlaw.com 70 Hill Top Rd Ramsey NJ | 07446 19-Feb
12 9 [Dobres * Don 201-280-8803 ddobres@aol.com 3Brightwoods Ct Lakewood NJ| 08701 28-Oct
13 10 [Dorne * Paul 973-769-6256 pdorne@aol.com 105 Maple Ave Morristown | NJ| 07960 7-Feb
14 Julie Andriolo julery711@aol.com 11-Jul
15 11 [Downing * Bill 973-627-1384 wdowning@optonline.net 34 Wesley Place Mt Tabor NJ| 07878 31-Jul 9-Sep
16 Martha 862-222-2937 MAIL> PO Box 376 26-Jan
17 13 Gayet* Suzanne 973-316-8371 | 973-476-9566 artdind@optonline.net 4 Glenbourne Dr Boonton NJ| 07005 12-Jul 26-Jul
18 George 908-812-0702 25-Dec
19 13 [Gloss * Frank Mary 845-986-2030 | 845-642-8484 fegloss@optonline.net 23 Southwycke Lane Warwick NY| 10990 12-Jul 11-Nov 1-Jul
20| Trustee/Reg. Agent | 14 |Guidone * Phil 908-879-6261 W-908-879-6169| phillip.guidone@yahoo.com 39 Dogwood Dr Chester NJ | 07930 4-Nov 7-Aug
21 Dorothy dmguidone@icloud.com 1-Feb
22| Treasurer2019 | 15 |Handy * Steve 201-337-1746 | 201-452-6834 stevehandy85@gmail.com 85 Monhegan Ave Oakland NJ | 07436 6-Jan
23 Joan MacMillan joanmacmillan@gmail.com 8-May
24 16 |Hardy Bruce Carol 845-987-4342 | 551-427-6281 bwhardy@yahoo.com 140 Long Pond Rd. Hewitt NJ|07421| 14-Aug 2-Feb
25 2015 17 [Heissler * Bob 908-361-1265 baronvonheissler@gmail.com 194 Timber Drive Berkley Heights [NJ | 07922 29-Jan
26 Judy leave off cal.
27 18 |Ingersoll Gerald Rosemarie | 973-977-8729 | 973-861-7715 fecalientte2010@hotmail.com 93 Gourley Ave Clifton NJ| 07013| 20-May 28-May | 15-May
28| eg Article Editor | 19 [luso * Richard 973-832-4030 | 973-632-9110| 973-785-4088 rjicpa@optonline.net 88 Lake Drive West Wayne NJ | 07470 11-Jul
29 Georgette Hanussak 973-652-4228 ogette@optimum.net 21-Sep 17-Jan
30 20 |Jessie * Bill 845-786-2985 | 845-304-1257 tbandmetro@aol.com 3-Dec 14-Oct
31 1989 Donna 845-548-1656 tbandmetro@aol.com 50 Gilmore Dr Stoney Point [NY| 10980 20-Jan
32 21 |Klein * Jere Linda 845-858-2684 | 845-781-6988 jere.e.klein@gmail.com 44 Ridgeview Lane Port Jervis  [NY| 12771 Jly 22 7-Oct 22-Jun
33 2014 22 |Kriney * Valerie Pinto {Bruce Dailey | 845-326-0137 | 201-707-2709 heardoc@gmail.com 70 Princeton Ave Wyckoff NJ | 07481 20-Jun 8-Mar 6-Jun
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34

35 23 |[Kubat * Joe 973-900-1923 520 Nwk-Pom-Tpk | Pompton Plains [NJ | 07444 22-Aug 1-Jun

36 VP Arlene 973-900-1921 finallyak@yahoo.com 1-Jun

37| Pres-web Mast | 24 |LeStrange * Ipat 201-920-7226 rolodexp@aol.com 4 Ford Rd Landing NJ | 07850 7-May 29-Jun

38 25 [Martin * Rich 973-728-8652 | 973-224-4936 martinmotors@optonline.net |15 Stonehedge Way West Milford |NJ| 07480 30-Jan 6-Aug

39 Lois 973-728-8674 |862-200-6893 loislane21@optonline.net MAIL> PO Box 615 Hewitt 07421 21-Dec

40 26 [Meehan * Mike Carrie 973-570-6993 mike_meehan@verizon.net 6 Alice Ct Blairstown |NJ| 07825 11-Sep 18-Jun

41 27 [Mirro * Thomas 732-446-4402 | 732-239-0924 | 732-446-4402 tsassocinc@hotmail.com PO Box 188 Tennent NJ | 07763 3-May 8-Feb

42 Susan 732-865-6301 ssnowflake7593@msn.com 20 Forman Rd Millstone Twsp |NJ | 08535 3-Nov

43 28 [Musto *** Charles Lisa 570-331-6723 | 570-479-4497 gums82@aol.com 1902 Wyoming Ave Forty Fort  |PA| 18704 16-Apr 8-May 16-Nov

44 29 [Musto * Vanessa 570-331-6723 | 570-899-8794 v.musto@aol.com 1902 Wyoming Ave Forty Fort PA| 18704 10-Sep

45 30 [Notar * Bob 973-839-0347 | 973-464-0090 bnotar@optonline.net 23 Post Road Pompton Plains |NJ | 07444 12-Jul 25-May

46 Joan 973-632-9522 notar@optonline.net 13-Aug

47 31 |Parrillo Mike Theresa 973-751-8937 | 973-626-3659 parrillosr@aol.com 10 Marion Ct Bellevile  [NJ|07109| 21-Dec 22-May | 27-Jul

48 2019 32 |[Ramos Melvin Carmen 732-826-2572 | 732-486-9802 melvinramos@comcast.net 134 High St. Pearth Amboy |NJ| 4-Apr 1-Apr 17-Sep 27-Aug

49 Trustee 33 |Pyrros John 201-487-2943 | 201-417-7788 sandypy@optimum.net 228 Oak Ave River Edge [NJ | 07661 18-Oct

50| SgtAtArms 34 [Sabino * Bob 201-815-1694 robbsabino@aol.com 322 Elmira Trail Hopatcong |NJ | 07843 22-May 15-Aug

51 Secretary Toni 973-618-8085 tonisabino@yahoo.com 4-Dec

52 35 (Santimauro®  |Mark 201-891-6068 | 201-723-6918 mrscratchoff@yahoo.com 738 Frederick Ct Wyckoff NJ| 07481 30-May

53 Joyce 201-723-6507 7982joyce@gmail.com 29-Mar 7-Jun

54 36 [Schmidt * Stephen Annette 201-847-8192 | 201-314-1249 steves57fords@optonline.net 780 Albemarle St Wyckoff NJ | 07481 16-Jan 13-Apr 28-Oct

55 Editor NL/FB 37 [Schroll * Paul Pauline 201-652-7027 | 201-575-0068 ptschroll@verizon.net 51 Glen Ave Midland Park [NJ | 07432 15-Dec 17-Jul 26-Oct

56 38 |Strohmaier *  |walter 973-585-6914 | 973-885-0217 57goldbird@gmail.com 31 Brentwood Dr E Hanover |NJ| 07936 29-Sep

57 1975 39 [Szura * Gene 201-991-8459 | 201-803-4160 | F-201-991-6798 mauiszura@verizon.net 47 Allan Dr N Arlington  |NJ| 07031 13-May 2-Jul

58 Diane 201-803-0094 21-Jul

59 40 |Totaro™ Marco 973-427-2601 | 201-321-5055 mtotarosc@gmail.com 19 Hillcrest Ave Hawthorne |NJ| 07506 14-Sep 24-Jun

60 41 |Ucci * Vince Sandra 973-980-4312| 973-227-4001 agent86@getsmartl.com 2 Ralph DR Fairfield NJ | 07004 1-Mar 24-Jun

61 2023 42 Yengst* Miles Esther 908-526-6924 | 908-963-6022 jerseytbird@verison.net 17 Sharon Ave. Branchburg |NJ| 08876 23-Jan 18-Mar 24-Aug

62 43 [Werner * Paul Jacquelyn 201-784-9126 ptwjap@hotmail.com 302 Pitcher Court Northvale NJ [ 07647 24-Apr 13-Jan
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